On-Track Wagers on Live Horse Racing

Live Wagers

Race Dates
On-Track Handle
Return to the Public
Settlement
Minus Pools
Breakage
Commission
Excise Tax Deposited to General Fund
Thoroughbred Development Fund
Standardbred Development Fund
Equine Drug Research and Testing
Equine Industry Program
Higher Education Fund
General Fund
Backside Improvement Fund
Adjusted Wagering Revenue

Churchill Downs

1
$856,509
$703,615
($19,563)
$0
$7,068
$165,389
$12,848
$6,424

$857
$1,713
$857
$2,998
$4,283
$155,326

LTS ECL Corbin

Simulcast Wagers on Interstate and Intertrack Live Horse Races

Total Handle
Thoroughbred
Standardbred
Other Breeds

Excise Tax Deposited to General Fund
Thoroughbred Development Fund
Standardbred Development Fund
Quarter Horse+ Development Fund
Equine Industry Program
Equine Drug Research
Higher Education Fund
General Fund

$2,241,478
$2,203,785
$30,202
$7,491
$67,244
$44,076
$604

$150
$1,121
$2,241
$2,241
$16,811

Advance Deposit Account Wagering

Total Handle
In-State Races
Out-of-State Races
Excise Tax
Host Track Allocation
Purse Accounts
Track Revenue
General Fund

AmWest
$164,402
$32,782
$131,621
$822
$699
$349
$349
$123

On-Track Wagers on Historical Horse Racing

Total Handle
Return to Public
Pool Growth
Breakage
Commission
Excise Tax
Thoroughbred Development Fund
Standardbred Development Fund
General Fund and Others
Adjusted Wagering Revenue
Terminals
Adj. Revenue per Terminal

April 2022

Derby City Gaming

$193,066,081
$175,858,305
$53,762

$0
$17,154,014
$2,895,991
$1,447,996
$0
$1,447,996
$14,258,023
1,099
$12,975

$32,372
$31,524
$466
$382

$0

eBet

$123,280

$30,931
$92,349
$616
$524
$262
$262
$92

Ellis Park Racing and
Gaming

$17,892,224
$16,288,044
$36,372
$2,904
$1,564,905
$268,383
$134,192

$0
$134,192
$1,299,425
319

$4,068

0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

LienGames
$38,883
$5,492
$33,391
$194
$165
$83
$83
$29

Pari-Mutuel Wagering for April 2022

Bowling Green

0

$263,354
$245,633
$13,639
$4,081
$7,901
$4,913
$273
$82
$132
$263
$263
$1,975

TwinSpires
$20,225,358
$9,881,101
$10,344,257
$101,127
$85,958
$42,979
$42,979
$15,169

Oak Grove Racing and

Ellis Park Keeneland  Kentucky Downs
0 15 0
$0 $16,190,832 $0
$0 $12,015,805 $0
$0 $1,125,493 $0
$0 ($4,896) $0
$0 $120,424 $0
$0 $2,929,110 $0
$0 $242,862 $0
$0 $121,431 $0
$0 $16,191 $0
$0 $32,382 $0
$0 $16,191 $0
$0 $56,668 $0
$0 $80,954 $0
$0 $2,720,821 $0
$1,010,093 $2,794,109 $807,271
$909,751 $2,790,227 $730,835
$96,073 $0 $60,123
$4,269 $3,882 $16,313
$30,303 $83,823 $24,218
$18,195 $55,805 $14,617
$1,921 $0 $1,202
$85 $78 $326
$505 $1,397 $404
$1,010 $2,794 $807
$1,010 $2,794 $807
$7,576 $20,956 $6,055
NYRABets VG
$910,392 $11,673,509
$373,112 $4,781,528
$537,279 $6,891,981
$4,552 $58,368
$3,869 $49,612
$1,935 $24,806
$1,935 $24,806
$683 $8,755
KRM Wagering Newport Rac(lar;?':i:g
$68,126,684 $35,822,412
$62,302,755 $32,586,811
$65,055 ($69,119)
$53,024 $0
45,705,850 $3,304,720
$1,021,900 $537,336
$255,475 $268,668
$340,633 $0
$425,792 $268,668
$4,736,974 $2,767,384
848 451
$5,585 $6,133

Gaming
$143,129,278
$130,308,785

$285,166

$0
$12,535,327
$2,146,939
$536,735
$715,646
$894,558
$10,388,388
1,364
$7,615

Oak Grove

0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$163,745
$140,942
$18,371
$4,432

$0

WatchAndWager
$74,452
$26,458
$47,994

$372
$316
$158
$158

$56

The Mint

$165,958,525
$152,269,884
($100,813)
$13,784
$13,775,670
$2,489,378
$1,244,689
$0
$1,244,689
$11,300,077
1,051
$10,755

Red Mile Turfway Park
0 2
$0 $96,058
$0 $67,805
$0 $9,268
$0 $0
$0 $581
$0 $18,404
$0 $1,441
$720
$0
$0 $96
$0 $192
$0 $96
$0 $336
$480
$0 $17,064
$1,564,285 $597,708
$0 $575,487
$1,532,250 $18,226
$32,035 $3,995
$17,931
$11,510
$365
$80
$299
$598
$598
$0 $4,483
Xpressbet
$3,203,678
$1,482,275
$1,721,404
$16,018
$13,616
$6,808
$6,808
$2,403

The Mint - Bowling Green

$36,380,245
$32,788,708
$199,782
$1,185
$3,390,570
$545,704
$272,852

$0
$272,852
$2,846,051
446

$6,379

Grand Total

18
$17,143,398
$12,787,225
$1,115,198
($4,896)
$128,073
$3,112,902
$257,151
$128,575
$0

$17,143
$34,287
$17,143
$60,002
$85,717
$2,893,211

$9,474,415
$7,628,184
$1,769,350
$76,881
$231,420
$149,114
$4,365
$801
$3,857
$7,714
$7,714
$57,855

Grand Total
$36,413,953
$16,613,678
$19,800,275

$182,070
$154,759
$77,380
$77,380
$27,310

Grand Total

$660,375,449
$602,403,292
$470,205
$70,897
$57,431,056
$9,905,632
$4,160,606
$1,056,280
$4,688,746
$47,596,321
5,579

$8,532



On-Track Live Wagers on Live Horses Races

Backside Improvement Fund

Churchill Downs $49,773
LTS $0
ECL Corbin $0
Ellis Park $14,833
Keeneland $156,765
Kentucky Downs $7,957
Bowling Green
Oak Grove $0
Red Mile $0
Turfway Park $4,865
Grand Total $234,193

Thoroughbred Development
Fund

$74,660

$0

$0

$22,250

$235,148

$11,935

$0

$0
$7,297
$351,290

On-Track Simulcast Wagers on Interstate and Intertrack Live Horse Races

Thoroughbred Development

Fund

Churchill Downs $334,045
LTS $0
ECL Corbin $0
Ellis Park $166,775
Keeneland $431,858
Kentucky Downs $155,441
Bowling Green $14,297
Oak Grove $0
Red Mile $0
Turfway Park $98,637
Grand Total $1,201,053

Standardbred Development
Fund

$4,575
$0

$0
$12,948
$0
$10,693
$840
$0

$0
$3,058
$32,113

Standardbred Development
$0

$1,654
$0

$0

$0

$0
$956
$7,647
$0
$10,257

Quarter Horse+ Development
Fun

$1,544
$0

$0
$788
$1,412
$3,436
$291
$0

$0
$1,045
$8,516

Advance Deposit Account Wagers by Kentucky Residents on Live Horse Races

AmWest

eBet

LienGames
NYRABets

TVG

TwinSpires
WatchAndWager
Xpressbet

Grand Total

On-Track Wagers on Historical Horse Races

Host Tracks
$3,355
$1,854

$947
$18,230
$182,956
$316,819
$1,439
$72,146
$597,746

Thoroughbred Development Fund

Churchill Downs
ECL Corbin

Ellis Park
Keeneland
Kentucky Downs
Oak Grove

Red Mile
Turfway Park
Grand Total

Multiple values

$17,221,728

$1,330,718
$2,236,803
$12,919,013
$0

$0
$1,762,522
$35,470,783

Accrued Revenues for FY 2022

Uol Equine Industry Program

$19,909

$331
$5,933
$62,706
$3,183

$191
$1,529
$1,946
$95,729

Uol Equine Industry Program

$8,504
$0

$0
$4,513
$10,832
$4,239
$386
$0

$0
$2,568
$31,042

Host Purses
$3,355
$1,854

$947
$18,230
$182,956
$316,819
$1,439
$72,146
$597,746

Standardbred Development Fund

$0

$0
$0
$0
$5,853,116
$2,982,404
$0
$8,835,520

Equine Drug Testing & Equine Facilities at

Research Universities
$9,955 $9,955
$165 $165
$2,967 $2,967
$31,353 $31,353
$1,591 $1,591
$96 $96
$765 $765
$973 $973
$47,864 $47,864

Equine Drug Testing & Equine Facilities at

Research Universities
$17,008 $17,008
$0 $0

$0 30
$9,026 $9,026
$21,663 $21,663
$8,479 $8,479
$771 $771

$0 $0

$0 $0
$5,137 $5,137
$62,084 $62,084

General Fund
$1,184
$654

$334
$6,434
$64,573
$111,818
$508
$25,463
$210,969

General Fund and Others
$17,221,728

$1,330,718
$2,236,803
$12,919,013
$2,926,558
$1,491,202
$1,762,522
$39,888,543

General Fund Excise Tax
$34,841 $149,320
$165 $2,481
$10,383 $44,500
$109,736 $470,296
$5,570 $23,870
$96 $1,433

$765 $11,470
$3,405 $14,595
$164,961 $717,965
General Fund Excise Tax
$127,561 $510,245
$0 $0

$0 $0
$67,692 $270,766
$162,476 $649,905
$63,589 $254,355
$5,785 $23,141
$0 $0

$0 $0
$38,527 $154,110
$465,631 $1,862,523
Excise Tax

$7,894

$4,363

$2,229

$42,894

$430,484

$745,456

$3,386

$169,756

$1,406,462

Excise Tax

$34,443,456

$2,661,435

$4,473,606

$25,838,026

$8,779,674

$4,473,606

$3,525,043

$84,194,845
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