Pari-Mutuel Wagering for April 2022

On-Track Wagers on Live Horse Racing

Live Wagers

	Churchill Downs	LTS	ECL Corbin	Ellis Park	Keeneland	Kentucky Downs	Bowling Green	Oak Grove	Red Mile	Turfway Park	Grand Total
Race Dates	1	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	2	18
On-Track Handle	\$856,509		\$0	\$0	\$16,190,832	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$96,058	\$17,143,398
Return to the Public	\$703,615		\$0	\$0	\$12,015,805	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$67,805	\$12,787,225
Settlement	(\$19,563)		\$0	\$0	\$1,125,493	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$9,268	\$1,115,198
Minus Pools	\$0		\$0	\$0	(\$4,896)	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0	(\$4,896)
Breakage	\$7,068		\$0	\$0	\$120,424	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$581	\$128,073
Commission	\$165,389		\$0	\$0	\$2,929,110	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$18,404	\$3,112,902
Excise Tax Deposited to General Fund	\$12,848		\$0	\$0	\$242,862	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$1,441	\$257,151
Thoroughbred Development Fund	\$6,424			\$0	\$121,431	\$0				\$720	\$128,575
Standardbred Development Fund			\$0					\$0	\$0		\$0
Equine Drug Research and Testing	\$857		\$0	\$0	\$16,191	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$96	\$17,143
Equine Industry Program	\$1,713		\$0	\$0	\$32,382	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$192	\$34,287
Higher Education Fund	\$857		\$0	\$0	\$16,191	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$96	\$17,143
General Fund	\$2,998		\$0	\$0	\$56,668	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$336	\$60,002
Backside Improvement Fund	\$4,283			\$0	\$80,954	\$0				\$480	\$85,717
Adjusted Wagering Revenue	\$155,326		\$0	\$0	\$2,720,821	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$17,064	\$2,893,211

Simulcast Wagers on Interstate and Intertrack Live Horse Races

Total Handle	\$2,241,478	\$32,372	\$0	\$1,010,093	\$2,794,109	\$807,271	\$263,354	\$163,745	\$1,564,285	\$597,708	\$9,474,415
Thoroughbred	\$2,203,785	\$31,524	\$0	\$909,751	\$2,790,227	\$730,835	\$245,633	\$140,942	\$0	\$575,487	\$7,628,184
Standardbred	\$30,202	\$466	\$0	\$96,073	\$0	\$60,123	\$13,639	\$18,371	\$1,532,250	\$18,226	\$1,769,350
Other Breeds	\$7,491	\$382	\$0	\$4,269	\$3,882	\$16,313	\$4,081	\$4,432	\$32,035	\$3,995	\$76,881
Excise Tax Deposited to General Fund	\$67,244			\$30,303	\$83,823	\$24,218	\$7,901			\$17,931	\$231,420
Thoroughbred Development Fund	\$44,076			\$18,195	\$55,805	\$14,617	\$4,913			\$11,510	\$149,114
Standardbred Development Fund	\$604			\$1,921	\$0	\$1,202	\$273			\$365	\$4,365
Quarter Horse+ Development Fund	\$150			\$85	\$78	\$326	\$82			\$80	\$801
Equine Industry Program	\$1,121			\$505	\$1,397	\$404	\$132			\$299	\$3,857
Equine Drug Research	\$2,241			\$1,010	\$2,794	\$807	\$263			\$598	\$7,714
Higher Education Fund	\$2,241			\$1,010	\$2,794	\$807	\$263			\$598	\$7,714
General Fund	\$16,811	\$0	\$0	\$7,576	\$20,956	\$6,055	\$1,975	\$0	\$0	\$4,483	\$57,855

Advance Deposit Account Wagering

	AmWest	eBet	LienGames	NYRABets	TVG	TwinSpires	WatchAndWager	Xpressbet	Grand Total
Total Handle	\$164,402	\$123,280	\$38,883	\$910,392	\$11,673,509	\$20,225,358	\$74,452	\$3,203,678	\$36,413,953
In-State Races	\$32,782	\$30,931	\$5,492	\$373,112	\$4,781,528	\$9,881,101	\$26,458	\$1,482,275	\$16,613,678
Out-of-State Races	\$131,621	\$92,349	\$33,391	\$537,279	\$6,891,981	\$10,344,257	\$47,994	\$1,721,404	\$19,800,275
Excise Tax	\$822	\$616	\$194	\$4,552	\$58,368	\$101,127	\$372	\$16,018	\$182,070
Host Track Allocation	\$699	\$524	\$165	\$3,869	\$49,612	\$85,958	\$316	\$13,616	\$154,759
Purse Accounts	\$349	\$262	\$83	\$1,935	\$24,806	\$42,979	\$158	\$6,808	\$77,380
Track Revenue	\$349	\$262	\$83	\$1,935	\$24,806	\$42,979	\$158	\$6,808	\$77,380
General Fund	\$123	\$92	\$29	\$683	\$8,755	\$15,169	\$56	\$2,403	\$27,310

On-Track Wagers on Historical Horse Racing

Derby City Gaming	Ellis Park Racing and Gaming	KRM Wagering	Newport Racing and Gaming	Oak Grove Racing and Gaming	The Mint	The Mint - Bowling Green	Grand Total
\$193,066,081	\$17,892,224	\$68,126,684	\$35,822,412	\$143,129,278	\$165,958,525	\$36,380,245	\$660,375,449
\$175,858,305	\$16,288,044	\$62,302,755	\$32,586,811	\$130,308,785	\$152,269,884	\$32,788,708	\$602,403,292
\$53,762	\$36,372	\$65,055	(\$69,119)	\$285,166	(\$100,813)	\$199,782	\$470,205
\$0	\$2,904	\$53,024	\$0	\$0	\$13,784	\$1,185	\$70,897
\$17,154,014	\$1,564,905	\$5,705,850	\$3,304,720	\$12,535,327	\$13,775,670	\$3,390,570	\$57,431,056
\$2,895,991	\$268,383	\$1,021,900	\$537,336	\$2,146,939	\$2,489,378	\$545,704	\$9,905,632
\$1,447,996	\$134,192	\$255,475	\$268,668	\$536,735	\$1,244,689	\$272,852	\$4,160,606
\$0	\$0	\$340,633	\$0	\$715,646	\$0	\$0	\$1,056,280
\$1,447,996	\$134,192	\$425,792	\$268,668	\$894,558	\$1,244,689	\$272,852	\$4,688,746
\$14,258,023	\$1,299,425	\$4,736,974	\$2,767,384	\$10,388,388	\$11,300,077	\$2,846,051	\$47,596,321
1,099	319	848	451	1,364	1,051	446	5,579
\$12,975	\$4,068	\$5,585	\$6,133	\$7,615	\$10,755	\$6,379	\$8,532
	\$193,066,081 \$175,858,305 \$53,762 \$0 \$17,154,014 \$2,895,991 \$1,447,996 \$0 \$1,447,996 \$14,258,023 1,099	Derby City Gaming Gaming \$193,066,081 \$17,892,224 \$175,888,305 \$16,288,044 \$53,762 \$36,372 \$0 \$2,904 \$17,154,014 \$1,564,905 \$2,895,991 \$268,383 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$0 \$0 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$14,258,023 \$1,299,425 \$1,099 319	Derby City Gaming Gaming KRM Wagering \$193,066,081 \$17,892,224 \$68,126,684 \$175,888,305 \$16,288,044 \$62,302,755 \$53,762 \$36,372 \$65,055 \$0 \$2,904 \$53,024 \$17,154,014 \$1,564,905 \$5,705,850 \$2,895,991 \$268,383 \$1,021,900 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$255,475 \$0 \$340,633 \$1,247,996 \$14,258,023 \$1,299,425 \$4,736,974 \$1,099 319 848	Derby City Gaming Gaming KRM Wagering Gaming \$193,066,081 \$17,892,224 \$68,126,684 \$35,822,412 \$175,858,305 \$16,288,044 \$62,302,755 \$32,586,811 \$53,762 \$36,372 \$65,055 \$69,119 \$0 \$2,904 \$53,024 \$0 \$17,154,014 \$1,564,905 \$5,705,850 \$3,304,720 \$2,895,991 \$268,383 \$1,021,900 \$537,336 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$255,475 \$268,668 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$14,258,023 \$1,299,425 \$4,736,974 \$2,767,384 \$1,099 319 848 451	Derby City Gaming Gaming KRM Wagering Gaming Gaming \$193,066,081 \$17,892,224 \$68,126,684 \$35,822,412 \$143,129,278 \$175,858,305 \$16,288,044 \$62,302,755 \$32,586,811 \$130,308,785 \$53,762 \$36,372 \$65,055 \$(69,119) \$285,166 \$0 \$2,904 \$53,024 \$0 \$0 \$17,154,014 \$1,564,905 \$5,705,850 \$3,304,720 \$12,535,327 \$2,895,991 \$268,383 \$1,021,900 \$537,336 \$2,146,939 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$255,475 \$268,668 \$536,735 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$94,556 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$94,556 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$94,556 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$94,556 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$94,556 \$1,447,996 \$134,192	Derby City Gaming Gaming KRM Wagering Gaming Gaming Gaming The Mint \$193,066,081 \$17,892,224 \$68,126,664 \$35,822,412 \$143,129,278 \$165,958,525 \$175,858,305 \$16,288,044 \$62,302,755 \$32,586,811 \$130,308,785 \$152,269,884 \$53,762 \$36,372 \$65,055 (\$69,119) \$285,166 (\$100,813) \$0 \$2,904 \$53,024 \$0 \$0 \$13,775,670 \$17,154,014 \$1,564,905 \$5,705,850 \$3,304,720 \$12,535,327 \$13,775,670 \$2,895,991 \$268,383 \$1,021,900 \$537,336 \$2,146,939 \$2,489,378 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$255,475 \$268,668 \$536,735 \$1,244,689 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$894,556 \$1,244,689 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$894,556 \$1,244,689 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$894,556 \$1,244,689 \$1,4	Derby City Gaming Gaming Gaming KRM Wagering Gaming Gaming Gaming Gaming Gaming Gaming The Mint- Bowling Green \$193,066,081 \$17,892,224 \$68,126,684 \$35,822,412 \$143,129,278 \$165,958,525 \$36,380,245 \$175,858,305 \$16,288,044 \$62,302,755 \$32,586,811 \$130,308,785 \$152,669,844 \$32,788,708 \$53,762 \$36,372 \$65,0555 (\$69,119) \$285,166 (\$100,813) \$119,782 \$0 \$2,904 \$53,024 \$0 \$0 \$13,784 \$1,185 \$17,154,014 \$1,564,905 \$5,705,850 \$3,304,720 \$12,535,327 \$13,775,670 \$3,390,570 \$2,895,991 \$268,383 \$1,021,900 \$537,336 \$2,146,939 \$2,489,378 \$545,704 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$255,475 \$268,668 \$536,735 \$1,244,689 \$272,852 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$894,558 \$1,244,689 \$272,852 \$1,447,996 \$134,192 \$425,792 \$268,668 \$894,558

April 2022

Accrued Revenues for FY 2022

On-Track Live Wagers on Live Horses Races

	Backside Improvement Fund	Thoroughbred Development Fund	Standardbred Development Fund	UoL Equine Industry Program	Equine Drug Testing & Research	Equine Facilities at Universities	General Fund	Excise Tax
Churchill Downs	\$49,773	\$74,660	\$0	\$19,909	\$9,955	\$9,955	\$34,841	\$149,320
LTS	\$0	\$0						
ECL Corbin	\$0	\$0	\$1,654	\$331	\$165	\$165	\$165	\$2,481
Ellis Park	\$14,833	\$22,250	\$0	\$5,933	\$2,967	\$2,967	\$10,383	\$44,500
Keeneland	\$156,765	\$235,148	\$0	\$62,706	\$31,353	\$31,353	\$109,736	\$470,296
Kentucky Downs	\$7,957	\$11,935	\$0	\$3,183	\$1,591	\$1,591	\$5,570	\$23,870
Bowling Green			\$0					
Oak Grove	\$0	\$0	\$956	\$191	\$96	\$96	\$96	\$1,433
Red Mile	\$0	\$0	\$7,647	\$1,529	\$765	\$765	\$765	\$11,470
Turfway Park	\$4,865	\$7,297	\$0	\$1,946	\$973	\$973	\$3,405	\$14,595
Grand Total	\$234,193	\$351,290	\$10,257	\$95,729	\$47,864	\$47,864	\$164,961	\$717,965

${\tt On-Track\,Simulcast\,Wagers\,on\,Interstate\,and\,Intertrack\,Live\,Horse\,Races}$

	Thoroughbred Development Fund	Standardbred Development Fund	Quarter Horse+ Development Fund	UoL Equine Industry Program	Equine Drug Testing & Research	Equine Facilities at Universities	General Fund	Excise Tax
Churchill Downs	\$334,045	\$4,575	\$1,544	\$8,504	\$17,008	\$17,008	\$127,561	\$510,245
LTS	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
ECL Corbin	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Ellis Park	\$166,775	\$12,948	\$788	\$4,513	\$9,026	\$9,026	\$67,692	\$270,766
Keeneland	\$431,858	\$0	\$1,412	\$10,832	\$21,663	\$21,663	\$162,476	\$649,905
Kentucky Downs	\$155,441	\$10,693	\$3,436	\$4,239	\$8,479	\$8,479	\$63,589	\$254,355
Bowling Green	\$14,297	\$840	\$291	\$386	\$771	\$771	\$5,785	\$23,141
Oak Grove	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Red Mile	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Turfway Park	\$98,637	\$3,058	\$1,045	\$2,568	\$5,137	\$5,137	\$38,527	\$154,110
Grand Total	\$1,201,053	\$32,113	\$8,516	\$31,042	\$62,084	\$62,084	\$465,631	\$1,862,523

Advance Deposit Account Wagers by Kentucky Residents on Live Horse Races

	Host Tracks	Host Purses	General Fund	Excise Tax
AmWest	\$3,355	\$3,355	\$1,184	\$7,894
eBet	\$1,854	\$1,854	\$654	\$4,363
LienGames	\$947	\$947	\$334	\$2,229
NYRABets	\$18,230	\$18,230	\$6,434	\$42,894
TVG	\$182,956	\$182,956	\$64,573	\$430,484
TwinSpires	\$316,819	\$316,819	\$111,818	\$745,456
WatchAndWager	\$1,439	\$1,439	\$508	\$3,386
Xpressbet	\$72,146	\$72,146	\$25,463	\$169,756
Grand Total	\$597,746	\$597,746	\$210,969	\$1,406,462

On-Track Wagers on Historical Horse Races

	Thoroughbred Development Fund	Standardbred Development Fund	General Fund and Others	Excise Tax
Churchill Downs	\$17,221,728	\$0	\$17,221,728	\$34,443,456
ECL Corbin				
Ellis Park	\$1,330,718	\$0	\$1,330,718	\$2,661,435
Keeneland	\$2,236,803	\$0	\$2,236,803	\$4,473,606
Kentucky Downs	\$12,919,013	\$0	\$12,919,013	\$25,838,026
Oak Grove	\$0	\$5,853,116	\$2,926,558	\$8,779,674
Red Mile	\$0	\$2,982,404	\$1,491,202	\$4,473,606
Turfway Park	\$1,762,522	\$0	\$1,762,522	\$3,525,043
Grand Total	\$35,470,783	\$8,835,520	\$39,888,543	\$84,194,845

Multiple values